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2007 Wisconsin Act 105 

[2007 Senate Bill 456] 
 

Building Authorization for UW 
School of Veterinary Medicine 

 

2007 Wisconsin Act 105 amends the 2007-09 Authorized State Building Program by authorizing 
the University of Wisconsin-Madison School of Veterinary Medicine to construct a TomoTherapy 
addition.  The authorized expenditure is $2,546,000, from gifts and grants. 

Effective Date:  2007 Wisconsin Act 105 takes effect April 1, 2008. 

Prepared by:  David L. Lovell, Senior Analyst  March 20, 2008

DLL:ty 

 
This memo provides a brief description of the Act.  For more detailed information,  

consult the text of the law and related legislative documents at the Legislature’s Web site at:  http://www.legis.state.wi.us/. 
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